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2562 2/2562 1/2563 2/2563
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2564 2/2563

umInndeseiglaseainsal lunssususguiug Swinuyustil



23

4. waralun1suTuuuily

AUUTTNIANIATFIUANYAITEAUYSYYIAT @191791019199nq8 W.A. 2560
IFennUsznimielianrtiugaudnyiitdanisdnvilundngasszduuigyini
avinndinqueglutuiivszniratuilivefu fesuFuugmangastiiulua
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5.1 WNGUTIHIPINININATFIUAUATTAUYIYYIAT §19138INTNDINGY W.A. 2560

nangasuiuuss w.a. 2563

wangasuuugauiniios w.A. 2564

WA

wirennsaulsiiosndt 136 wiasia
1) nundsrdnenaly

wiawiasulitiaendt 136 miasha

o P
UszmANIENINANYBNTS SouNATgy

30 widwda | 1) wedvAneial 30 wiagha RIS @19TIN
1.1) ngadmnawuaznisdaans 11 whefa | 1.1) nguinamuasmsieans 11 wieda ATNBINY WA 2560
1.2) nguivnayvernansuardinuaans 11 wheda | 1.2) nquivunyueenaniwasiieumans 11 whefa | 1 WndnAnymnly
13) nadyingnmanindamaniuasmallad 8 wien | 1.3) ngdviveraninderaniuasmalulad 8 wibeiia ‘biﬁ'aeln'h 30 mizefin
2) vanadviams 100 witiaefin | 2) wasdviane 100 wiagfia | 2 WIAITIGNE o
2.1) ngsdvnifam 93 wihehn |  21) ngudruiiom 93  widwiin }uuaam’:v , 8 yuene
2.1.1) gaimdsdu 48 wiwin 2.1.1) ngafindsdu 69 whwin ;munu‘luuaumw 15 e
) - o D oa WNANIE
2.1.1.1) waeduny deduGou 15 whefn | & Lo 21 mied
‘lulu?‘am: . Do awenans litleundy 12 mieie
2.1.1.2) nepriwinuunen dedui 21 whefin | o ey o 12 miehn
1“:“?,“““ . o mswda Lidesnd 9 miefin
2.1.1.3) flqil,w:n'm"nf'\am? 12 mneha | a0 a0 Yisendn 15 wheha
uiﬁlusau‘luuadarlﬂu ) o Semoniu
2.1.1.4) ndplenassoindl toudey 12 whedn |, e @l
1“," ounm .. - . litfeun 6 Wizeiin
2.1.1.5) nauignmsuua tiAuseu 9 wuEhn
laitieanda
2.1.2) ngaivden 45  wiwha 2.1.2) ngpivenden dendoubitiesnh 24 wiwiin
2.2) ngadvjumnsuasiinuszaunisaBedn 7 wmhefia | 22) nfdvufiRnsuasiinuszaumsalindn wiefin
3) vuandvudonis’ 6 wiaeha | 3) vasdvudeniad Subidesni Yaleh

w

winendesigileveasnsal luwszususgudud Jwdaunusti




F5.1.1 sﬂaaztﬁaﬂmsﬁ’ma:usqa’nnmmmm‘spnamﬁsxé’mﬁmﬂum"’s A1971391N1NDINGE W.A. 2560

| ningasuiuuge 2563
Iumissfineaeandngaslaivosnda 136
L viadvnans Swwbidesnda 100
1.1 nguivnilav Sruailaiviosndn 93
1.1.1) nguivdedu Litesnda 48
sWa da3v1
HEN111  Lennsaidanquiiaglu 1
Current English Grammar 1
HEN120 msﬁau.asmammé’anqmﬁaeﬁ'u
Basic English Listening and Speaking
HEN123  misflwaspanwdangulusiuvana
English Listening and Speaking in International Communication
HEN130  mssrunwdanguidesdu
Basic English Reading
HEN132  mseumwisingesediunane
Intermediate English Reading
HEN200 nwrenandidesiu
Introduction to Linguistics
HEN201  dwmaninwidingu
English Phonetics
HEN203  mnediiussanquidasiu
Introduction to English Syntax
HEN242  nsidgueiyan
Paragraph Writing
HEN340  misiWgusamneldmeunmwndangy

English for Correspondence

wiqvhia
wiaein
wuaefin
videna
Un-uU-d)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

Suumissfianasavingaslitasnda 136 wiasia
1. vanadvnanis Suanliiesni 100 Vlll:ltli:ﬂ
1.1 nguieniian Swalsitiosnd 93 wizedin
1.1.1) vanadvuny dsduiseulivesnd 15 wiaeiia
Vi Fad um-U-)
HEN111  lwensaiSanquilagiu 1 3(3-0-6)
Current English Grammar 1
HENI120  msilauazyanindenguiosiu 3(2-2-5)
Basic English Listening and Speaking
HEN123  misiauasyanmdanguluuiunanna 3(2-2-5)
English Listening and Speaking in International Communication
HEN130  msemunmedangeiiasiu 3(3-0-%
Basic English Reading
HEN112 Liennsaldanguilaglu 2 3(3-0-6)
Current English Grammar 2 o
1.2) vanadrnanzity Sedudeulivesnd 54 mzl'wr:ﬂ
1.2.1) nguivmineznen YeduSeubitesnia 21 wiiasfin
Vi o3 um-U-A)
HEN132  msounwdingquszaunany 3(3-0-6)
Intermediate English Reading
HEN230  msghunmdangusziug 3(3-0-6)

wingasusuugaintios 2564 welvidenadasiu un. 1

Upper-intermediate English Reading

E

wnmedeseiglageansal luwssususgudug Jminuyustil



nangasuTuuge 2563

o ] o
vdngasuiulsuantios 2564 ivalvidonndasiv ure. 1

HEN351

HEN361

HEN382

HEN389

HTH105

MGM202

1.1.2) nguivnden Livesndn

e

HEN112

HEN180

HEN181

25 suAMoRy

Introduction to Literature

mswaiaadu

Introduction to Translation

mwdngqulude

English in Media
ﬁupumaé’aﬂuuas'fwuﬁi‘m‘nawszmﬂtﬁwamﬂ‘s’nﬁmqv
Social and Cultural Background of Native English-Speaking
Countries of Native English-Speaking Countries
nsideuiienisdomns

Writing for Communication

MIIMNSINIVUIRLEN

Small Business Management

o3

lnsaldinquiiagiu 2

Current English Grammar 2
mmé’qnqmﬁaﬁ'wmﬁnvsn'ﬁﬁaui'ﬁm%'mmswﬁ 21
English for 21* Century Skill Development
mudanqugsiadeiu

Introduction to Business English

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

45 WA
un-U-A)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

HEN242

HEN340

HEN341

HEN325

HEN445

nsidsusan

Paragraph Writing

msidsuranunsldnaunvidingy

English for Correspondence

MITIUAITEN

Essay Writing

mstuaryanteSainguiugs

Upper-Intermediate English Listening and Speaking

msdsudsining
Academic Writing

1.2.2) nguirimwatand sduiSeuliviesnd

G
HEN200

HEN201

HEN203

HEN406

Fo3m

awenandidosiu
Introduction to Linguistics
dvenaesnmndangy

English Phonetics
neduiuiSinquidesiu
Introduction to English Syntax
asinenndinge

English Phonology

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

12 wileha

un-u-A)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

-
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néngasuSuugainiioy 2564 ialiiaenndasiv uo. 1

Upper-Intermediate English Listening and Speaking

wangasuTuuge 2563 —
\HEN224 nﬁﬁ’]muaqqun'\w]ﬁ'qnqu g . 3(2-2-5) 1.2.3) ﬂiilﬁ‘ll'l'ﬁimﬁﬁ veduiSauliiviesnan 12 wu3una
English in Presentation
HEN230  misgunmwdinquazdiuge 3(3-0-6) | sy do93¢ um-U-A)
Upper-Intermediate English Reading HEN3S1  5smumiiiiodiu 3(3-0-6)
HENZ53  2ssoupdiduduin 3(3-0-6) Introduction to Literature 306
Children’s Literature HEN356  2ssounssulan
World Literature
, o d v @ 3(3-0-6)
HEN271  fhenmndanguivevanvines 2(90) | HEN354  235NTIUANLASLINIU
Skills Development through English Camp Children’s and Young Adult Literaturi . 3(3-0-6)
HEN280  mwidanguluaulsausy 3(3-0-6) | HEN355 swidisutuenludssunfdnquuazanisnu
Practical English in Hotel Work Masterpieces of English and American Literature
HENZ81 - mwidsngulusuins 3(3-0-6) 1.2.4) nguiramauda Jedueubiveends 9 wiw
English in Hospitality Work . uw-v-A)
HEN282  amdanqudmiumsiinsemagsio 33-06) | wa  dein
English for Business Communication y . 3(3.0-6)
HEN284  mwidanqulugsiivieadlen 3(3-0-6) | HEN361 ~msualusinu
English in Tourism Business |ntroduc:jon to Trans}ation 3(3-0-6)
HEN287 mwidanquiiienisnaia uasn1ssuInTg 1 3(3-0-6) | HEN362 mswlaiveingussatAanis
English for Marketing and Banking 1 Translation for Specific Purposes 330-6)
HEN293 mwidainqudmiuaviymsuasaudninnu 1 3(3-06) | HENG62 ~mswlaiiieenin
English for Secretary and Office Work 1 Translation for Careers
HEN305  @ssnmians 3(3-0-6)
Semantics
HEN325 ~ misfauasyanwndinquiiuge 3(2-2-5)

%——————————#———'——
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wingasuSuugadiniion 2564 elisonafioaiu uae. 1

HEN326

HEN341

HEN352

HEN353

HEN358

HEN380

HEN381

HEN384

HEN387

HEN388

HEN392

HEN394

HEN404

MYIANNGIND

Spoken English in Business Situations
MslisuAGes

Essay Writing

pimvdnssundingfuan

Background of Western Literature
nitmusidodu

Introduction to Poetry
2550uNITUAUAIAY

Literature and Society
Tﬂsaa'mmtnﬁ'anqmﬁam%w

Project in Professional English
dunnlasanumnsnquiieadn
Seminar Project in Professional English
mwdangquludeuszan

English in Multi-Media
nsEsuNMwIdInguHIuNMswans
English Learning through Plays

L d . .
NMIINGBINBNTINAIMUALNITTUIANT 2 English for Marketing

and Banking 2
mwdanquiiensdearsiuviunssendeu

English for Communication in ASEAN Contexts

medanqudmiuarynsuazaudnineu 2
English for Secretary and Office Work 2
Mnedunussingy 2

English Syntax 2

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1.3) nundvuen denSavlivesnin

Svid

HEN180

HEN181

HEN224

HEN253

HEN271

HEN280

HEN281

HEN282

HEN284

HEN287

HEN293

Fodw

mwdinquiteRauinsemsdoufdwmivansi 21
English for 21st Century Skill Development
mwdinqugsiuiaiy

Introduction to Business English
MaEUBNUATBINGY

English for Presentation

wsunfdmiuan

Children’s Literature
Aeadinquiilawauine

Skill Development through English Camp
mwdangulunulsusy

Practical English in Hotel Work
mwgangulunuuinis

English in Hospitality Work
mwdangudmiunisindengsia

English for Business Communication
awndingulugshavieaiien

English in Tourism Business
AMWBINqUAINIAAIALAZNIEUIANTL
English for Marketing and Banking 1
mwdngudmivarynisuazaudninny 1
English for Secretary and Office Work 1

24 wiEnn

U(n-U-A)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

2(90)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

m
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wingnsuiuusudniion 2564 welidesndesiu uae. 1

HEN4Q6

HEN4Q7

HEN408

HEN413

HEN426

HEN427

HEN434

HEN444

HEN445

HEN452

HEN453

HEN454

asinenwdangy

English Phonology
FuufiRmandidodu

Introduction to Pragmatics
dnvauznwmaniiddruuss Jausssulumwidings
Sociocultural Context of English
mMawSsuieaeuinauannsanisiiinwndngy
Preparation for English Proficiency Tests
mwdinguluinisuasianssuiay
English in Ceremonies and Events
msafvseuaznsidnfinudingy
English Discussion and Debate
msguierudileruAndiuuazionsd
Reading for Opinions and Attitudes
naBeudeiSuaineassd

Creative Writing

nsilsudinnig

Academic Writing

Fouufudosu

Introduction to Prose
nsazAsnrTunnidoadu

Introduction to Westem Drama
WIUARINGY 1

English Literature 1

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

HEN305

HEN326

HEN352

HEN353

HEN358

HEN380

HEN381

HEN382

HEN384

HEN387

HEN388

HEN389

oyIneans

Semantics

MYIANNGSHIY

Spoken English in Business Situations
Qivdnssuading Tuan

Background of Western Literature
ritmusidesu

Introduction to Poetry
Fssunssufiudiay

Literature and Society
Tﬂ‘m'mmmé’qnqmﬁaaﬁw

Project in Professional English
FulasunndinguiiionIn
Seminar Project in Professional English
aMwdangulude

English in Media
mMwdangqulufeuszas

English in Multi-Media
MIBIUNMWITINGUHIUMTUARNI

English Learning through Plays
mmé'anqmﬁammmmazmsamms 2
English for Marketing and Banking 2
MugnumadnuuasTausssuvacsemaihveansdingy
Social and Cultural Background of Native English-Speaking
Countries

3(3.0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-06)
3(3-06)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5) 'ﬁ
3(3-06)
3(3-06)
3(2-2-5)
3(3.06)

3(3-0-6

e
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wingasuSulsainies 2564 wleliisanndosiu uae. 1

HEN455

HEN456

HEN457

HEN458

HEN459

HEN462

HEN496

HEN497

HEN498

HEN499

IITUAGBINGY 2 3(3-0-6)
English Literature 2

5IUARBLETY 1 3(3-0-6)
American Literature 1

23UARBITAY 2 3(3-0-6)
American Literature 2

ssunssuvandnades 3(3-0-6)
Shakespeare’s Literary Works

2330UNTIUBITY 3(3-0-6)
Selected Asian Literary Works

nsudaiientin 3(3-0-6)
Translation for Careers

mudinquiieYansssulnefinm 3(3-0-6)
English for Thai Cultural Studies

mMwdanguiwaisluanunsaivainwans 3(3-0-6)
Varieties in Contemporary English

msAnwdase 3(250)
Independent Studies

nsfinvmwdngsluysemeiiyanmdingy 3(250)

Study Visit in English Speaking Countries

HEN392

HEN394

HEN404

HEN407

HEN408

HEN413

HENd426

HENA27

HEN434

HENd44

HEN452

HENA53

HEN454

aMwndinquiensfeasluriuneesendey
English for Communication in ASEAN Contexts
mwdsnqudmiuauymsuasaudnineu 2
English for Secretary and Office Work 2
MneduiusSngy 2

English Syntax 2

FuufoReanddesiy

Introduction to Pragmatics
dnwarsnwimansi@adnuuas ausssulumwdingy
Sociocultural Context of English
nmswdsaieasuinmuansanisiinvdingy
Preparation for English Proficiency Tests
mwdainguluiimsuazionssufiley

English in Ceremonies and Events
msaivsisuazmslaninedingy

English Discussion and Debate
mssuiternuilernuAniiuuasenad
Reading for Opinions and Attitudes
nadeudsGuasassd

Creative Writing

Sooufndody

Introduction to Prose

msazasaeTuanidasdu

Introduction to Western Drama
WIUARDINGY 1

English Literature 1

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

o
ab

¢

e ————————————
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wingasuiuusudntion 2564 ilelWaanadasiu uae. 1

HEN455

HENA456

HENA57

HEN458

HEN459

HENA496

HEN497

HENA498

HEN499

HTH105

MGM202

TIUAFDINGY 2

English Literature 2

WIuAfaEiu 1

American Literature 1
23UARBIISAY 2

American Literature 2
r5sunssuvendnales
Shakespeare’s Literary Works
F5sunTIuEde

Selected Asian Literary Works
mMwdinquiteTausssulnedng
English for Thai Cultural Studies
mwdanguiaisluviunvainuany
Varieties in Contemporary English
MsAnwdasy

Independent Studies
msAnsnwdanqululsmaitnantsange
Study Visit in English Speaking Countries
msdeuientsdeans

Writing for Communication
MIIANTFINTU IR BY

Small Business Management

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-

3(250)

3(250)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

<
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-

o Y < )
nangasuiuuguintios 2564 halvidonafiosiv uae.

2.2) nfadvnifuRnisuasinussaunsalividn Lidsenda 7 wiwia | 2.2) nguivfifnisuaziinusraunisalivndn bivesnin 7 wieiia
Wa Fin um-u-) | e Fa3m UN-U-A)
HEN474  mswlguanisfnyianunivinmedingy 1(45) | HENA74  msieSenaviafinwiaIvivInwsingy 1(45)
Preparation for Cooperative Education in English Preparation for Cooperative Education in English
HENA75  avfnfinwianeninnniwisinge 6(640) | HENA75  awisfinwareinmwidingy 6(640)
Cooperative Education in English Cooperative Education in English
HEN472  mswisuflinuseaunisalinndwanviivinwdingy 2(90) | HEN472  mawssalnUssaunisalidwanenivnnwdingy 2(90)
Preparation for Professional Experience in English Preparation for Professional Experience in English
HEN473  msEnuszaumsalivi¥wanenivinvisingy 5(a50) | HENG73  msfnUssaunsolis@nanuninniwsingy 5(450)
Professional Experience in English Professional Experience in English
HENA76  TassmsiewRewauvinerlunisiin Ussaunisalinin 290) | HENA76  TassmsfumwAewanvinuelunsfln Ussaunisal 2(90)
Special Project for Professional Skill Development Fdn
Special Project for Professional Skill Development Py
~I

O e eer——— e )
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5.2 Winseivn vedvianis ngudviden Tiasandasivinasguquiaissay
U3 d@1undvnnmendaingy w.e. 2560

1. HEN362 n'lsuﬂmﬁa'i'mqﬂszaeﬁmww 3(3-0-6)

Translation for Specific Purposes

nsAnwdneusiiay nannisuda nadsnisuda Jgwr wasisundgmr
TunsuwanudeuiieTngussasdlanisinu nanwndinquilunwineuasnwiinedu
AMwdange

Study of features, principles, strategies, problems, and solutions to
translating written texts for specific purposes from English into Thai and Thai into
English

2. HEN354  2350N5SULANMAZIENIVY 3(3-0-6)
Children’s and Young Adult Literature
M3d15ITIUNTIUANLAIEITUYSTIANANY q dafumsinwinisdaue

mwwwumLﬁnu,asLU’l’J‘Uumnnfiﬁmuﬁﬁuﬁwa'mwa'w
Survey of various types of children’s and young adult literature with

emphasis on the representations of youths from culturally diverse groups

3. HEN355 sudsuduenlurssanisanguuaranidiu 3(3-0-6)
Masterpieces of English and American Literature
nafnvuidsutuenvesinfeusudnluueaadio suisdvswaves

UseTamans deau wazuunfnnng 9 ﬁﬁﬁaawﬁau’luqﬂﬁ"u‘]

Study of distinguished works of major writers as well as the influences
of history, society, and philosophical concepts on the literary works of some periods

4. HEN356  253aunssulan 3(3-0-6)
World Literature
n1sfnyssunssutuienveslaniidoundeuvaunwidingy wh
msAnndnuailansiuresinssunssu giivdmeiausssy uasuiumadnuiiedos
Study of representative works of world literature written in or translated
to English, their distinguished characteristics, cultural background, and the social
contexts

e e e

wnivedeeiglaseainsal lunssususyudugd Smdnuyustil
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W.A. 2564
1) vunigiAnwwialy Livaend 30 wiowin 30 wiaeiin | 30 wiowin
1.1) nfaimamuasnsdeans - 11 whein 11 mhein
1.2) nfaignanwernaniuavdinuemans - 11 miwin 11 mhsiin
1.3) nguivmadamansivemaniuayinalulad - 8 miefin 8 miein
2) vaadvnanis hidesndn 84 wiauin 100 wawin | 100 mhweia
2.1) ngsdvnidom liteont - 93 miuiin 93 mhwin
2.1.1) ngudvdeA - 48 wWiin 48 miwin
2.1.2) naaividen - 45 mwin 45 mihgin
2.2) nguiruiRnsuasinUssaunisaliviti - 7 whefin 7 wideiin
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